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Current
e Contract Spending Contract Contract e L. Original Contract
Department/Facility Number CAOIE:)I::: to Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
Division of Criminal Community Projects
) . TM02247 $2,500.00 $2,500.00/(11/01/2016 |10/31/2017 |DRUG ABUSE ABATEMENT Fund (Member 12/06/2016
Justice Services e
Initiative)
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) ) T444401 $43,800.00/| $43,800.00|04/01/2015 09/30/2016 |AP16444401 AID TO PROSECUTION Subject to OSC 07/22/2015
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) . T484463 $10,000.00| $10,000.00/10/01/2015 04/30/2017 |LIVESCAN UPGRADE Subject to OSC 12/23/2015
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal AP10108039 AID TO PROSECUTION | Contracts Not
) . T108039 $31,800.00| $31,538.00|04/01/2010 03/31/2011 Subject to OSC 12/22/2010
Justice Services (GP) .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
Tusti ) T523685 $35,809.00/| $20,881.67//10/01/2012 109/30/2015 |IIC1523685 GTSC IGNITION INTE Subject to OSC 03/11/2013
ustice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) . T444817 $17,762.00| $17,752.2401/01/2017 03/31/2018 |PPEP Subject to OSC 05/08/2017
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
Tusti . T128048 $29,200.00/| $29,200.00|04/01/2012 03/31/2013 |[AP12128048 AID TO PROSECUTION Subject to OSC 11/27/2012
ustice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
Tusti ) T144083 $29,200.00/| $29,200.0004/01/2014 03/31/2015 |AP14144083 AID TO PROSECUTION Subject to OSC 10/07/2014
ustice Services .
Pre-Audit
L. .. Contracts Not
Division of Criminal T637081 $30,000.00| $30,000.00|10/01/2011 [09/30/2012 |BROV637081 BYRNEJAGRECOVERY g 1ot 16 0sC 08/01/2011
Justice Services GNO004 Pre-Audit




Division of Criminal

Contracts Not

) . T445268 $30,200.00 $0.00|04/01/2021 1[03/31/2022 |AID TO PROSECUTION Subject to OSC 01/11/2022
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal AP11118048 AID TO PROSECUTION | Contracts Not
) . T118048 $29,200.00/| $29,200.00/04/01/2011 03/31/2012 Subject to OSC 08/19/2011
Justice Services 01490GP007 .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) ) T523831 $8,803.00 $8,803.00/(07/01/2015 |06/30/2016 |TCF4523831 OPCA ATI CLASSIFIC Subject to OSC 05/18/2015
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) . T637680 $3,000.00 $0.00|01/01/2024 1[12/31/2024 |BYRNE JAG Subject to OSC 09/26/2023
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) . T523946 $42,820.00 | $33,414.97/07/01/2017 06/30/2022 |OTSEGO COUNTY 13A CLASSIFICATI |Subject to OSC 08/09/2017
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
Environmental T304252 $21,375.26/| $21,166.76|01/01/2006 12/31/2008 |[MWRR PROGRAM Subject to OSC 02/12/2013
Conservation Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
Environmental T00516GG $18,933.00 | $18,594.6904/01/2017 03/31/2018 |HHW STATE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM |Subject to OSC 05/24/2018
Conservation Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
Environmental T305058 $21,650.00 [ $19,939.2804/01/2014 03/31/2015 |HHW STATE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM |Subject to OSC 01/02/2015
Conservation Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
Environmental T00906GG $36,041.04 $16,040.67|01/01/2020 12/31/2020 IS/iWRR PROGRAM OTSEGO COUNTY Subject to OSC 02/21/2020
Conservation Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
Environmental T304894 $25,685.00 | $19,758.34/04/01/2013 03/31/2014 |HHW STATE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM |Subject to OSC 01/10/2014
Conservation Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
Environmental T01126GG $29,483.10/| $29,483.10/01/01/2019 12/31/2019 I(;IHW STATE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM Subject to OSC 06/17/2021
Conservation Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
Environmental T01097GG $29,691.95| $25,331.61|01/01/2021 12/31/2021 IS/iWRR PROGRAM OTSEGO COUNTY Subject to OSC 03/18/2021
Conservation Pre-Audit
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Department of Contracts Not
Environmental T00698GG $32,426.43 | $17,152.13/01/01/2019 [12/31/2019 g/iWRR PROGRAM OTSEGO COUNTY Subject to OSC 01/03/2019
Conservation Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
Environmental T00207GG $13,387.50 $7,706.10(04/01/2016 |03/31/2017 |HHW STATE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM |Subject to OSC 01/24/2017
Conservation Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
Environmental T00811GG $13,102.51 | $13,102.51/01/01/2018 12/31/2018 |E-WASTE STATE ASSISTANCE PROGR |Subject to OSC 08/27/2019
Conservation Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
Environmental T00164GG $10,075.93 | $10,075.9304/01/2015 03/31/2016 |HHW STATE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM |Subject to OSC 08/15/2016
Conservation Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
Environmental T01418GG $33,973.43 /[ $33,973.43/01/01/2021 |12/31/2021 I(;IHW STATE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM Subject to OSC 11/18/2022
Conservation Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
Environmental T00580GG $11,042.47 $11,042.47|04/01/2017 12/31/2017 |E-WASTE STATE ASSISTANCE PROGR |Subject to OSC 09/25/2018
Conservation Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
Environmental T01283GG $33,741.82| $21,150.0801/01/2022 |[12/31/2022 g/iWRR PROGRAM OTSEGO COUNTY Subject to OSC 09/02/2022
Conservation Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
Environmental T01451GG $38,732.43 $0.00/01/01/2023  |12/31/2023 g/{WRR PROGRAM OTSEGO COUNTY Subject to OSC 06/06/2023
Conservation Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
Environmental T304444 $20,358.38 | $20,358.3804/01/2010 |03/31/2011 |BPP-HHW Subject to OSC 04/27/2011
Conservation Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
Environmental T00974GG $26,206.40 | $26,206.4001/01/2018 ||12/31/2018 ISHW STATE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM Subject to OSC 11/23/2021
Conservation Pre-Audit
Public Service Contracts Not
o T714014 $49,000.00 | $11,777.54/12/29/2014 |12/31/2015 ||Intervenor Subject to OSC 04/28/2015
Commission .
Pre-Audit
; Contracts Not
Office of Children & T012884 $49,999.00 $0.00(03/01/2024  |09/30/2024 || Initial Subject to OSC 04/09/2024
Family Services Pre-Audit
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Board of Elections

T002562

$32,807.00

$32,807.00

10/01/2006

03/31/2015

VOTER EDUCATION AND
POLLWORKER TRAINING

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/09/2012

Board of Elections

T002991

$5,188.00

$400.00

08/01/2009

09/30/2014

2009 HHS GRANT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/26/2010

Board of Elections

C004045

$43,996.09

$43,996.09

04/12/2019

12/31/2020

E-Poll Books Capital Grant

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/13/2019

Board of Elections

C004206

$69,158.08

$69,158.08

03/28/2020

12/31/2020

NYS HAVA Cares Act Grant

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/09/2020

Board of Elections

T004604

$39,627.86

$14,932.75

07/01/2022

03/31/2024

Postage Grant

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/17/2023

Board of Elections

T004437

$17,974.95

$17,974.95

04/07/2021

01/28/2022

Early Voting Expansion Program

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/24/2021

Board of Elections

T003192

$18,480.00

$18,480.00

04/01/2007

03/31/2012

PRIVACY BOOTH REIMBURSEMENT
OSTEGO COUNTY BOARD OF
ELECTIONS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/22/2011

Board of Elections

T003292

$2,283.00

$0.00

01/01/2012

09/30/2016

OTSEGO COUNTY 2011 HHS GRANT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/13/2012

Board of Elections

C004106

$32,762.74

$32,762.74

04/12/2019

01/28/2022

Early Voting Aid to Localities

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/12/2019

Board of Elections

T003119

$2,470.00

$0.00

04/01/2011

09/30/2015

OTSEGO COUNTY 2010 HHS GRANT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/26/2011

Office of Indigent Legal
Services

T000026

$24,479.00

$24,429.77

06/01/2011

09/30/2013

GRANT TO IMPROVE QUALITY OF
INDIGENT LEGAL SRVCS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/28/2011

Governor's Traffic Safety
Committee
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T004092

$11,000.00

$10,575.38

10/01/2011

09/30/2012

HS CPS 23001GA019

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/14/2012




Governor's Traffic Safety

Contracts Not

Committee T003930 $1,428.00| $1,427.19/10/01/2011 |09/30/2012 |HS-BUNY 23001GA017 Subject to OSC 05/10/2012
Pre-Audit

Governor's Traffic Safety Contracts Not

Commitice T005626 $11,000.00 |  $9,090.87|10/01/2014 |09/30/2015 |Child Passenger Safety Program Subject to OSC 10/28/2014
Pre-Audit

Governor's Traffic Safety Contracts Not

Commitice T004775 $4,350.00| $3,882.99/10/01/2012 |09/30/2013 | DMV01-0000026-3700393 STEP Subject to OSC 01/09/2013
Pre-Audit

Governor's Traffic Safety Contracts Not

Committee T004255 $4,144.00| $4,031.46/10/01/2011 |09/30/2012 |HS STEP 23001GA018 Subject to OSC 05/23/2012
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Governor's Traffic Safety HIGHWAY SAFETY-BUCKLE UP NEW .

Commitice T003281 $4,088.00|  $3,701.69/10/10/2010 |09/30/2011 YORK 23001GA013 S??;i[;:t) OSC 01/10/2011
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